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LIEBELEI PRICE COMMUNICATION

A good choice!

Welcome to the Liebelei! We look forward to welcoming you as our guest.

Our promise to you:

High-quality food and drinks: We use many regional ingredients and work with renowned
brands to offer you incomparable sensations of tastes.

Attentive service: Our dedicated Liebelei team will ensure that you feel completely at ease
and enjoy every moment.den Moment geniel3t.

Unique entertainment: Experience not only first-class cuisine, but also DJ sound and specta-
cular show bartending that will make your stay unforgettable.

Ingenious feel-good ambience: Let yourself be inspired by the unique atmosphere that com-
bines enjoyment and conviviality at the highest level.

Ready for gastro-entertainment at its best?

LIEBELEI - FOOD. BAR. MUSIC.

Live, love and enjoy - welcome to the Liebelei. Look forward to it!
Our new restaurant and bar concept is unique in Sélden.

"Food is a need, enjoyment and ant!”

Live, love and enjoy - welcome to the Liebelei. Look forward to it!
Our new restaurant and bar concept is unique in Solden.

Tadtepa/dym Sildlen s newedt restawrant

Look forward to the beginning of a great love story when our delicious dishes touch your palate for the
first time! What's on offer? Creative vegetarian and vegan dishes. But also tender steaks straight from the
lava stone grill, lovingly prepared burgers, quesadillas, burritos, finger food, tacos and burritos. What more
could your stomach want? You'll find it all on our menu in the restaurant.

Short Ways

As international as our menu may be, most of our food has not travelled the world. The majority of the
products we use come from the region and from responsible farming. Our incomparable burger bread
is handmade. As you can see, regional products and craftsmanship are our top priorities. All dishes are
freshly prepared on site. You cdn taste that. That's a promise!

We look forward to taking you on a taste journey at the Liebelei and

hope to make you a frequent Liebelei visitor.
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CREAM OF TOMATO & CHILLI SOUP

with Parmesan shavings and chimichurri foam

ELOTES

grilled corn on the cob with sour cream chilli,

feta cheese and fresh parsley

DUET OF STARTERS

two kinds of starters, cold-warm

BEEFSTEAK TATAR

with glazed onions, rocket, flaked tomatoes,
Parmesan shavings, egg and butter,
Naan bread

CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO

5 pcs. grilled prawns, stew with fresh herbs,
lime-garlic-chilli, pita bread

STARTER TOSSED SALAD

crunchy romaine lettuce, rocket, tomatoes,

cucumber, carrots, either balsamic dressing

or Caesar dressing

CAESAR SALAD

crunchy romaine lettuce with bacon, croutons,

Caesar dressing and Parmesan shavings
o with grilled chicken strips

o with grilled beef strips
o with grilled prawns

€ 890

€ 10,60

€ 16,40

€ 22,90

€ 18,50

€ 960

€ 17,80

€ 21,80
€ 22,80
€ 23,80

PYRAMID FOR 2 PEOPLE € 27,80
Cajun chicken wings, deep-fried chilli poppers,
onion rings, wedges and 3 homemade dips

DEEP-FRIED CHILI POPPERS

with wedges and 3 homemade dips
6 pieces / 10 pieces €14,80 / € 19,80

CAJUN CHICKEN WINGS

with wedges and 3 homemade dips

6 pieces / 10 pieces € 15,80 / € 20,80

VIENNESE PORK SCHNITZEL € 20,80

with fries and stewed cranberries

SPAGHETTI POMODORO € 22,80

in tomato and garlic sauce, 3 black tiger prawns,
cherry tomatoes, pepericino, ruccula, parmesan, spicy

MEXICAN PEPPER PAN € 28,80

with beef tips, fajita vegetables, beans, wedges,
sour cream topping, pepericino, spicy

CURRY BOWL € 23,50

with chicken, vegetables, soya bean sprouts,
cress, pineapple and rice

ASIA CHICKEN WOK € 20,30

with Teriyaki sauce, vegetables, basmati rice

BAKED POTATOE SAN SALVADOR € 18,50

baked potatoe with grilled chicken strips,
red onions and pineapple

RUMPSTEAK “LIEBELEI" 2009

argentinian steak from beef saddle
with herb butter

LADY STEAK 1509

argentinisches Filetsteak, Kr&uterbutter

THE GENTLEMAN 2209

argentinian fillet steak with herb butter

THE IRON MAN 3009

argentinian flank steak with herb butter,
grilled cherry tomatoes, chimichurri dip

SURF & TURF 1509

fillet steak and 3 scampis, with herb butter

CHOOSE YOUR SIDE DISHES

* Fries

+ Sweet Potato Fries

» Wedges

* Corn on the comb

* Fajita vegetables

* Side salad

¢ Garlic bread

* Baked potatoes with sour cream

DIPS

» Homemade smoky BBQ dip
¢ Curry dip

* Cocktail dip

* Pepper dip

* Sweet chili dip

* Sour cream

I Steaks from the Lava Stone Grill B

€ 31,80

€ 32,80

€ 37,80

€ 34,80

€ 36,80

€ 5,30

€ 6,30

€5,70
€ 6,30
€ 6,30
€ 6,30
€ 5,80
€ 6,10

€ 2,00
€ 2,00
€ 2,00
€ 2,00
€ 2,00
€ 2,00

CRAZY CHICKEN BURGER € 15,80

grilled chicken fillet with lettuce, tomatoes, pine-
apple, cheddar cheese, curry sauce

"CRIME IS KING" BURGER 200g € 17,50

100% local beef, crunchy lettuce, tomatoes, red
onions, sandwich cucumbers, cheddar cheese,
smoky BBQ sauce

LIEBELEI BURGER 150g € 16,50

100% local beef in brioche bread with bacon,
coleslaw, tomatoes, peanut butter, aioli sauce,
cranberries

TUSCANY BURGER 1509 € 16,50

100% local beef, crisp lettuce, mozzarella,
tomatoes, rocket, basil pesto, slightly spicy
cocktail sauce

SESAM VEGGIE BURGER € 15,80

baked with mozzarellg, fried vegetables, lettuce,
tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, guacamole sauce

TIROLIAN STYLE € 18,50

100% local beef, cheese dumplings, coleslaw,
bacon, horseradish sauce
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Piobelei Hit

MEXICAN BURRITO

wheat patty stuffed and grilled with fajita
vegetables, cheddar cheese, chilli, aioli dip,
tomato salsa and pico de gallo

* vegetarian

* with grilled chicken fillet

* with grilled beef fillet

€ 18,90
€ 20,80
€ 23,80

MEXICAN QUESADILLA

wheat patty stuffed and grilled with red beans,
corn, chilli, cheddar cheese, served with pico de
gallo, guacamole and sour cream

+ with feta cheese and rocket

+ with grilled chicken fillet

+ with chilli con carne

* with grilled beef strips

€ 18,90
€ 20,80
€ 21,80
€ 23,80

CHICKEN SPOOL

stuffed chicken fillet wrapped in bacon,
rocket, feta cheese, tomatoes, tomato
rice and lemon foam

€ 26,80

SPICY SPARE RIBS

juicy pork ribs in a slightly spicy sauce with
garlic bread, homemade smoky BBQ dip
and coleslaw with bacon

CHILI CHEESE DREAM

chilli con carne, baked totopos melted over
with cheddar cheese, crema and jalapernos

THAI CURRY

fried market vegetables, coconut milk
and basmati rice

BAKED POTATOE REGULAR
baked potatoe with grilled vegetables and
sour cream sauce

BURNING MAN

burnt ice cream in a caramelised walnut
cinnamon coating, apricot chutney

LIEBE OHNE WORTE € 950

chocolate stuffed pancake, grilled, refined with
sweet sour cream and cinnamon sugat,
one scoop-of vanilla ice cream

CHOCOLATE TARTLET

with a liquid core
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We charge € 2.50 for each change of side dish.

All prices in Euros. Statutory taxes and duties included. Subject
to changes, errors, typesetting and printing errors.
Effective: Dezember 2024
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www.liebelei-soelden.com



