



LIEBELEI PRICE COMMUNICATION

A good choice!

Welcome to the Liebelei! We look forward to welcoming you as our guest.

Our promise to you:

- **High-quality food and drinks:** We use many regional ingredients and work with renowned brands to offer you incomparable sensations of tastes.
- Attentive service: Our dedicated Liebelei team will ensure that you feel completely at ease and enjoy every moment.den Moment genießt.
- Unique entertainment: Experience not only first-class cuisine, but also DJ sound and spectacular show bartending that will make your stay unforgettable.
- **Ingenious feel-good ambience:** Let yourself be inspired by the unique atmosphere that combines enjoyment and conviviality at the highest level.

Ready for gastro-entertainment at its best?

LIEBELEI - FOOD. BAR. MUSIC.

Live, love and enjoy - welcome to the Liebelei. Look forward to it! Our new restaurant and bar concept is unique in Sölden.

"Food is a need, enjoyment and art!"

Live, love and enjoy - welcome to the Liebelei. Look forward to it! Our new restaurant and bar concept is unique in Sölden.

Taste party in Sölden's newest restaurant

Look forward to the beginning of a great love story when our delicious dishes touch your palate for the first time! What's on offer? Creative vegetarian and vegan dishes. But also tender steaks straight from the lava stone grill, lovingly prepared burgers, quesadillas, burritos, finger food, tacos and burritos. What more could your stomach want? You'll find it all on our menu in the restaurant.

Short Ways

As international as our menu may be, most of our food has not travelled the world. The majority of the products we use come from the region and from responsible farming. Our incomparable burger bread is handmade. As you can see, regional products and craftsmanship are our top priorities. All dishes are freshly prepared on site. You can taste that. That's a promise!

We look forward to taking you on a taste journey at the Liebelei and hope to make you a frequent Liebelei visitor.

The

Starters

CREAM OF TOMATO & CHILLI SOUP Solution with Parmesan shavings and chimichurri foam	€ 8,90
ELOTES Solution on the cob with sour cream chilli, feta cheese and fresh parsley	€ 10,60
DUET OF STARTERS two kinds of starters, cold-warm	€ 16,40
BEEFSTEAK TATAR with glazed onions, rocket, flaked tomatoes, Parmesan shavings, egg and butter, Naan bread	€ 22,90
CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO 5 pcs. grilled prawns, stew with fresh herbs, lime-garlic-chilli, pita bread	€ 18,50
Salades	
STARTER TOSSED SALAD Scrunchy romaine lettuce, rocket, tomatoes, cucumber, carrots, either balsamic dressing or Caesar dressing	€ 9,60
CAESAR SALAD crunchy romaine lettuce with bacon, croutons, Caesar dressing and Parmesan shavings	€ 17,80
 with grilled chicken strips with grilled beef strips with grilled prawns 	€ 21,80 € 22,80 € 23,80



PYRAMID FOR 2 PEOPLE Cajun chicken wings, deep-fried ch onion rings, wedges and 3 homemo		
DEEP-FRIED CHILI POPPERS		
with wedges and 3 homemade dips 6 pieces / 10 pieces	€ 14,80 / € 19,80	
CAJUN CHICKEN WINGS with wedges and 3 homemade dips		
6 pieces / 10 pieces	€ 15,80 / € 20,80	
Across the World		
VIENNESE PORK SCHNITZEL	€ 20,80	
with fries and stewed cranberries		
SPAGHETTI POMODORO	€ 22,80	
in tomato and garlic sauce, 3 black t	tiger prawns,	
cherry tomatoes, pepericino, rucculo	a, parmesan, spicy	
MEXICAN PEPPER PAN	€ 28,80	
with beef tips, fajita vegetables, bea sour cream topping, pepericino, spic		
CURRY BOWL	€ 23,50	
with chicken, vegetables, soya bean		
cress, pineapple and rice		
ASIA CHICKEN WOK	€ 20,30	
with Teriyaki sauce, vegetables, ba	SHIGUIICE	
BAKED POTATOE SAN SALVADOR baked potatoe with grilled chicken s	€ 18,50	
red onions and pineapple	uipo,	

Steaks from the Lava Stone Grill 🤰

RUMPSTEAK "LIEBELEI" 200g argentinian steak from beef saddle with herb butter	€ 31,80
LADY STEAK 150g argentinisches Filetsteak, Kräuterbutter	€ 32,80
THE GENTLEMAN 220g argentinian fillet steak with herb butter	€ 37,80
THE IRON MAN 300g argentinian flank steak with herb butter, grilled cherry tomatoes, chimichurri dip	€ 34,80
SURF & TURF 150g fillet steak and 3 scampis, with herb butter	€ 36,80
CHOOSE YOUR SIDE DISHES 😽	
Fries Sweet Potato Fries	€ 5,30 € 6,30
 Wedges Corn on the comb Fajita vegetables Side salad Garlic bread Baked potatoes with sour cream 	€ 5,70 € 6,30 € 6,30 € 6,30 € 5,80 € 6,10
 Corn on the comb Fajita vegetables Side salad Garlic bread 	€ 6,30 € 6,30 € 6,30 € 5,80

CRAZY CHICKEN BURGER

grilled chicken fillet with lettuce, tomatoes, pineapple, cheddar cheese, curry sauce

"CRIME IS KING" BURGER 200g

100% local beef, crunchy lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, sandwich cucumbers, cheddar cheese, smoky BBQ sauce

LIEBELEI BURGER 150g

100% local beef in brioche bread with bacon, coleslaw, tomatoes, peanut butter, aioli sauce, cranberries

TUSCANY BURGER 150g

100% local beef, crisp lettuce, mozzarella, tomatoes, rocket, basil pesto, slightly spicy cocktail sauce

SESAM VEGGIE BURGER 😽

baked with mozzarella, fried vegetables, lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, guacamole sauce

TIROLIAN STYLE

100% local beef, cheese dumplings, coleslaw, bacon, horseradish sauce

with homemade burger patties!

€ 18,50

€ 15,80

€ 16,50

€ 16,50

€ 17,50

€ 15,80



Liebelei Hits

MEXICAN BURRITO

wheat patty stuffed and grilled with fajita vegetables, cheddar cheese, chilli, aioli dip, tomato salsa and pico de gallo

• vegetarian 😽	€ 18,9
with grilled chicken fillet	€ 20,8
with grilled beef fillet	€ 23.8

MEXICAN QUESADILLA

sour cream sauce

wheat patty stuffed and grilled with red beans, corn, chilli, cheddar cheese, served with pico de gallo, guacamole and sour cream

 with feta cheese and rocket with grilled chicken fillet with chilli con carne with grilled beef strips 	€ 18,90 € 20,80 € 21,80 € 23,80
CHICKEN SPOOL stuffed chicken fillet wrapped in bacon, rocket, feta cheese, tomatoes, tomato rice and lemon foam	€ 26,80
SPICY SPARE RIBS juicy pork ribs in a slightly spicy sauce with garlic bread, homemade smoky BBQ dip and coleslaw with bacon	€ 23,80
CHILI CHEESE DREAM chilli con carne, baked totopos melted over with cheddar cheese, crema and jalapeños	€ 21,50
THAI CURRY fried market vegetables, coconut milk and basmati rice	€ 19,20
BAKED POTATOE REGULAR Solution baked potatoe with grilled vegetables and	€ 16,50

Sweet Temptation

n

SURNING MAN 🐝 purnt ice cream in a caramelised walnut innamon coating, apricot chutney	€ 9,90
IEBE OHNE WORTE Solution Control to the stuffed pancake, grilled, refined with weet sour cream and cinnamon sugar, one scoop of vanilla ice cream	€ 9,50
vith a liquid core	€ 9,50
0.22	
Appelit	

We charge € 2.50 for each change of side dish.

All prices in Euros. Statutory taxes and duties included. Subject to changes, errors, typesetting and printing errors. Effective: Dezember 2024





Liebelei · Dorfstraße 66 · 6450 Sölden www.liebelei-soelden.com